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County Indexu Since 1888
An Identifying Trade Mark

«l Proper Tab accordinar to First Letter or Letter* of
IK-S* Name and refer to Buff Sob-Index sheet for page reference.

OJTTCO UNIVERSAL I HP EX No. 1-4 © 1961
MDE BY THE COTT INDEX COHPANT, CDLOMBUI, OHIO

SOU BY COUNTY IECOUS, IMC, OIUWIA. L C
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DATE

*

02-20-85

04-26-85

10-21-85

12-17-85
*

01-10-86

n/uiR-ftfi

01-22-87

04/23/87

11/18/87

02/16/88

4/21/88

5/10/88

07-07-88

Auth .Rec .

A u t h . R e c .

02/08/89

03/16/89

06-20-89

09-11-89

09-26-89

12-01-89

- -

02-06-90

Auth Rec

Auth Rec

06-27-90

06-27-90

8-16-90

03-22-91

03-22-91

7-22-91

9-6-91

- • • — -- — — '

D E C E A S E D

Hamblin Florence N

Haney C L

Hammond Aaron D .

Hanks V Jean

Hammond Betty Wren

Hanpy Trary Lynn Minor

Hamiter, Rosi-e Bell Boozer

Hamilton, Louise Frizell

Hammond, Pauline Nelson

Harbin, Angus M.

Hammond, Albert V. ,Sr.

Hanger, Hilma D.

Hammond, Daisy W.

Hanahan, Elizabeth G.

Haml in , George Will iam

Hammond , Wi lbur M.

Hami l ton , Wayman B. , Sr .

Hammond , Robert Lee

Hamilton, Ruth Jordan

i
lampton, Laura V.

ammond, Marlee Lanette

Hampton, Annabelle

Hanun, Herman H.

Hammons, Elizabeth Timmons

Hamelryck, Jacques Louis

Hammond, Fletcher Otto

Hammond, Fletcher Otto

Hammond , F . 0 .

Hanshaw, Charles T.

Hamm, David leroy

Hannah, Irene H.

Hampton , Clinton P.

Hammond, McKenzie M.

" ' '~- — - — i — — ̂ .^ — ̂ ~ ' ^^^^ ' "^' ^

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Mack, Sarah E Exe

Haney, Mildred R Exe

Hammond, Dennis M Adm

Hanks, James C Exe

Hammond, FredericK Lensie Exe

W i l l i a m s o n . Pat. Gdn

Hamiter, F. Elbert - Exe.

Hamilton, Stephen Smith, Jr. ;Exec

Hood , Robert P . R .

Harbin, Sarah Margaret V. P.R.

Hammond, Lila Jean Taylor P.R.

Hanrrer- Ge^rgp. J. - Jr P .R.

Hammond, Leon F. P.R.

Auth Rec

Auth . Record

H a m m o n d , Gladys L . P . R .

Hami l ton , Edi th W. P . R .

Hammond, Lora Jean P.R.

Hamilton, James P., Sr, P.R.

Hampton, Ambrose G. P.R,

Pound , James Hammond Cons

Papers Only

Hamm, Louise D. P.R.

Auth. Record

Hammond, Dumah F. Gdn.

Hammond, Dumah F. Cons.

Settlement Only

•settlement uniy

Hammond, Dumah F. P.R.

Hanshaw, Margaret G. P.R.

Hamm, Marylin E. P.R.

Sheppard, Ivy Hodge P.R.

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Settlement Only

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00101

85-ES-32-00203

85-ES-32-00436

85-ES-32-00521

86-ES-32-00011

86-GC-32-00044

87-ES-32-00032

87-ES-32-00206

87-ES-32-503

88-ES-32-65

88ES32-176

88ES^2-?03

88ES3200291

88-ES^32-488

89-ES-32-48

89-Es-32-55

89-ES-32-148

89ES3200372

89ES3200531

89ES3200577

89GC3200082

89ES3200824

90ES3200092

90ES3200130

90ES3200172

90-GC-32-00106

90-GC-32-00107

y u - UL - jz-uuiZo

yu LrL.- j z -uuiz /

90ES3200582.

91ES3200205

91ES3200207

/
91ES3200556 I

91ES3200677

yiuL.JzUU112

-JzLJU, i -- : , ' -
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WILL

BOOK
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